
How much goes to the top 10 programs in New Hampshire?

Per Capita Federal Grant Analysis FY 2022

NEW HAMPSHIRE

$1,947$2.7 billion 1.4 million
Total Grants Total Population

How much goes to other budget categories in New Hampshire?

Total Grants Per Capita

How much goes to Medicaid in New Hampshire?

$1,052 $895
Medicaid Non-Medicaid

46%
54%

Transportation

$268

Social Services

$247

Education

$134

Health

$107

Other

$139

$1,052

$84 $47 $41 $39 $36 $35 $32 $28 $24

Cumulative Total 73%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Medicaid Highway
Perf. Prog.

School
Lunch

Surface
Transp.

Special Ed. CHIP ED Title I Bridge
Form. IIJA

TANF Airport
Improv.



50.0% Adopted
Federal Medicaid Matching Rate 

(FMAP) for FY 2022

Medicaid Expansion Status

(as of FY 2022)

39 13% $65,423
United States United States United States

What major factors affect federal grants to New Hampshire?

43 7% $74,663
Median Age 12-Month Poverty Rate Per Capita Income

Medicaid Non-MedicaidTotal

Rank #52 Rank #52 Rank #38

How does New Hampshire compare to the United States as a whole?

-41% -29% -7%

$1,777

$1,052

$960

$895

$2,737

$1,947

United States

New Hampshire

+39%

+37%

-7%

-25%

+92%

-86%

-6%

-31%

+12%

+11%

Agriculture

Community Development

Education

Employment and Training

Energy and Environment

General Government

Health (Non-Medicaid)

Justice

Social Services

Transportation

For more information and analysis, visit

www.ffis.org/PerCapitaFY2022
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